
2025 Tuition & Fees Schedule

American Virtual Academy offers accredited, tuition-based 
online learning for elementary through high school stu-
dents. Our flexible model prepares learners for college, ca-
reer, or military service—at a cost families can afford. 

 Tuition and fees are subject to
change without notice. This schedule 
reflects domestic pricing only.

Important Notes

www.americanvirtualacademy.com (480) 498-6068

info@americanvirtualacademy.com 13185 W Thomas Road, Goodyear, AZ 85395 

Additional Fees

One-Time Enrollement Fee

Enrollment Package Cost 

Official Transcript Fee

Graduation Fee (includes diploma + 3 transcripts)

$250

$180

$10

Please note: Additional fees may apply for international students. Contact our team for 
a customized quote. 

Full-Time
Online School Tuition 

Note: Includes full access to our curriculum, 
teacher support, and academic counseling.

High School Semester 
(6 courses)

Enrollment Package Cost 

High School Full Year 
(12 courses) 

K-8 Semester (5 courses) 

K-8 Semester (10 courses)

$3,000

$6,000

$2,500

$5,000

Individual Course 
Enrollment (Per Semester) 

Original Credit 

Note: Ideal for part-time students or those 
supplementing their current education plan. 

Course Type Tuition

Credit Recovery 

AP Course 

Honors Course 

$499

$499

$575

$575

http://www.americanvirtualacademy.com
tel:480-498-6068
mailto:info%40americanvirtualacademy.com?subject=
https://g.co/kgs/UXzHDxV

