

# 2025 Tuition & Fees Schedule

American Virtual Academy offers accredited, tuition-based online learning for elementary through high school students. Our flexible model prepares learners for college, career, or military service—at a cost families can afford.

## **Individual Course Enrollment (Per Semester)**

Course Type	Tuition
Original Credit	\$499
Credit Recovery	\$499
AP Course	<u> </u>
Honors Course	\$575

Note: Ideal for part-time students or those supplementing their current education plan.

### **Full-Time Online School Tuition**

Enrollment Package	Cost
High School Semester (6 courses)	\$3,000
High School Full Year (12 courses)	\$6,000
K-8 Semester (5 courses)	\$2,500
K-8 Semester (10 courses)	\$5,000

Note: Includes full access to our curriculum, teacher support, and academic counseling.

#### **Additional Fees**

Enrollment Package	Cost
One-Time Enrollement Fee	\$250
Official Transcript Fee	\$10
Graduation Fee (includes diploma + 3 transcripts)	\$180

Please note: Additional fees may apply for international students. Contact our team for a customized quote.

### **Important Notes**

Tuition and fees are subject to change without notice. This schedule reflects domestic pricing only.











